Executive Director’s Report  

Maintenance Report 

Vacancy Report Vacancy/Turnover Report  

Work Order Report 

Procurement Approve Century Paving & Construction Corp., 200-1 Cooledge Street    
Playground, Change Order No. 3 in the amount of Eight hundred fifty-five 
dollars and zero cents ($855.00) (Resolution Needed) 

Approve Century Paving & Construction Corp., 200-1 Cooledge Street 
Playground, Application and Certificate of Payment No.2 in the final 
payment amount of Eight thousand nine dollars and eighty-eight cents 
($8,009.88) (Resolution Needed)